3 21 "Ac LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-31-202-014

~ ADDRESS
OF

prorerTy ** .16 ac taken in road 6-9-2000)

ESM'T .03AC)
10-5-31 PT N E QR (SHD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-30-69
11-19-73
12-8-80
12-24-80

12-5-86

12-13-93

5-17-95

CARTER JOHANNA & DAVID W (JOHANNA CARTER L E 1/2 INT)
CARTER, DAVID W

BAKER VERA F TRUSTEE

CERT C.F. NONE
CARTER, JENNIFER A 3 TRS C.F. 65.00
CARTER, JEANE B TRUSTEE NOM LI,
BUNDY KATHLEEN L & JENNIFER A CARTER & DANA J BUNNELL 3 TRS NO C.F.
MYERS, ISAAC J. II 3 TRS C.F.,[170:10
HICKS, WILLIAM C. TRUSTEE 3 TRS C.F. 266.00

(COMBINE 014 WITH 012 TO BECOME 019 ON 3-3-04)




